Monitorler

21.5

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

119,00

119,00

122,00

145,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

209,00

229,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

23

27

27

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

31

27

27

27

34

34

55

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Hp

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Hp

Asus

Msi

Msi

Dahua

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

229,00

229,00

249,00

283,00

299,00

319,00

329,00

329,00

359,00

399,00

399,00

446,00

499,00

880,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



22

23.

24

24

23.

24,

27

27

23.

27

24.

27

31.

27

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Samsung

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Hikvision

Samsung

3.250,00 TL

129,00

149,00

169,00

179,00

189,00

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

7.999,00 TL

199,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

235,00

240,00

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

9.999,00 TL



23

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

27

31.

27

27

31

31

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI

DP

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

249,00

261,00

269,00

275,00

275,00

289,00

289,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

11.999,00 TL

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

304,00

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 PHILIPS 32E1N180OGLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI Philips 0 309,00 USD

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI Philips 0 319,00 USD

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS Asus 0 350,00 USD
D

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 370,00 USD

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 380,00 USD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 0 389,00 USD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 399,00 USD
HDMI

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C Asus 0 399,00 USD

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED Msi 0 449,00 USD

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 480,00 USD

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE Msi 0 499,00 USD

1000R RAPID VA

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 499,00 USD

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 559,00 USD

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 745,00 USD



34

23

49

49

49

49

23

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Asus

760,00 USD

980,00 USD

46.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL

1.450,00 USD

2.299,00 USD



